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President (2019–2021)
Erik Moore 
University Archivist
University of Minnesota
218 Elmer L. Anderson Library 
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: 612-625-5756
moore144@umn.edu

Vice President (2018–2020)
Joshua Ranger 
University Archivist
University of Wisconsin Oshkosh Polk 

Library
800 Algoma Boulevard
Oshkosh, WI 54901
Phone: 920-424-0828
ranger@uwosh.edu

Treasurer (2018–2020) 
Colleen McFarland Rademaker 
Associate Librarian for Special 

Collections
The Corning Museum of Glass 
One Museum Way
Corning, NY 14830
Phone: 800-732-6845
rademakecm@cmog.org

Secretary (2019–2021) 
Jennie Thomas Director of Archives
Rock & Roll Hall of Fame and Museum
2809 Woodland Avenue
Cleveland, OH 44155
Phone: 216-515-1942
jthomas@rockhall.org

Council
Alexis Braun Marks (2017–2020)
University Archivist
Bruce T. Halle Library,  

Eastern Michigan University
310 Halle Library
Ypsilanti, MI 48197
Phone: 734-487-2594
abraunma@emich.edu

Lisa Sjoberg (2017–2020) 
College Archivist 
Concordia College
Carl B. Ylvisaker Library 459 
901 8th Street S.
Moorhead, MN 56562
Phone: 218-299-3180
Fax: 218-299-3180
sjoberg@cord.edu

Tara Laver (2018–2021) 
Archivist
Nelson-Atkins Museum of Art 
4525 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64111 
Phone: 816-751-1216
tlaver@nelson-atkins.org

Katie Blank (2019–2022) 
Digital Records Archivist 
Marquette University 
Raynor Memorial Libraries 
PO Box 3141
Milwaukee, WI 53201-3141
Phone: 414-288-8741
katherine.blank@marquette.edu

Daria Labinsky (2019–2022) 
Archivist
Jimmy Carter Presidential Library and 

Museum
441 Freedom Parkway
Atlanta, GA 30307-1498
Phone: 404-865-7100
daria.labinsky@gmail.com

Ex Officio Council
Archival Issues Editor

Alexandra A. A. Orchard (2019–2020) 
Technical and Metadata Archivist 
Walter P. Reuther Library
Wayne State University 
5401 Cass Avenue
Detroit, MI 48202
Phone: 313-577-2658
alexandra@wayne.edu

Development Coordinator 
Ida Mangum (2019–2021) 
Assistant Archivist 
University of Kentucky 
Margaret I. King Library 
179 Funkhouser Drive
Lexington, KY 40506-0039
Phone: 859-323-4569
ida.lucille.sell@uky.edu

Education Committee
Amy Bishop (2019–2021)
Rare Books and Manuscripts Archivist
Iowa State University
403 Parks Library 701 Morrill Road
Ames, IA 50011-2102
Phone: 515-294-8807
aebishop@iastate.edu

Janet Carleton (2018–2020) 
Digital Initiatives Coordinator 
Ohio State University
322 Alden 30 Park Place
Athens, OH 45701
Phone: 740-597-2527
carleton@ohio.edu

MAC Newsletter Editor
Eric Willey (2017–2019) 
Special Collections and Formats 

Cataloger
Illinois State University 
524 Milner Library
Campus Box 8900
Normal, IL 61790-8900
Phone: 309-438-7447
Fax: 309-438-3676
emwille@ilstu.edu

Membership Committee 
Matthew Gorzalski (2019–2021) 
University Archivist
Southern Illinois University Carbondale 
Morris Library
Mailcode 6632
Carbondale, IL 62901
Phone: 618-453-2225
m.gorzalski@gmail.com

Public Information Officer
Kyna Herzinger (2018–2020) 
Archivist for Records Management 
University of Louisville
University Libraries 
Louisville, KY 40292
Phone: 502.852.6302
kyna.herzinger@louisville.edu

Vendor Coordinator
Lisa Huntsha (2019–2021)
Swenson Swedish Immigration Research 

Librarian and Archivist
Augustana College Denkmann 134
639 38th Street
Rock Island, IL 61201 
Phone: 309-794-7496
lisahuntsha@augustana.edu

Webmaster
Stacey Erdman (2018–2020) 
Digital Archivist
Beloit College 
700 College Street
Beloit, WI 53511
Phone: 608-363-2724
erdmansn@beloit.edu

Committee Chairs
Archie Motley Memorial Scholarship 
for Students of Color

Lara Friedman-Shedlov 
Description and Access Archivist 
Kautz Family YMCA Archives 
University of Minnesota
318 Andersen Library 
222 21st Avenue S 
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: 612-626-7972
ldfs@umn.edu

Mark A. Greene Award for First-Time 
Meeting Attendees

Vicki Cooper
Records and Information Manager 
Northern Kentucky University 
106B Steely Library
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
Phone: 859-572-5742
cooperv2@nku.edu

MAC Contacts
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PEOPLE AND POSTS—Continued  
Matt Gorzalski, Assistant Editor 

Louisa Bowen Memorial Graduate 
Scholarship

Shaun Hayes 
Assistant Archivist
University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee
SOIS
1720 E. Capitol #202
Shorewood, WI 53211
Phone: 414-229-6817
sahayes1@yahoo.com

Presidents’ Award
Ellen Swain
Associate Professor of Library Admin- 

istration, Archivist for Student Life 
and Culture

University of Illinois at 
Urbana-Champaign

19 Main Library
1408 W. Gregory Street 
Urbana, IL 61801
217-333-7841
eswain@illinois.edu

Annual Meeting
Local Arrangements Committee 
2019, Detroit, MI

Lauren Lincoln Archivist 
Private Archive
Phone: 313-330-0969
laurenlinc@gmail.com

Jamie Myler
Senior Research Archivist
Ford Motor Company Archives 
21500 Oakwood Boulevard
Dearborn, MI 48124
Phone: 734-945-5061
04chiefs99@gmail.com

Shae Rafferty
Labor and Urban Affairs Archivist
Walter Reuther Library of Labor and
Urban Affairs 
Wayne State University Phone: 

313-577-4582
shae.rafferty@wayne.edu ku.edu

Annual Meeting
Program Committee 2019,  
Detroit, MI

Jennifer Audsley-Moore Archivist
National Archives and Records 

Administration
400 West Pershing Road 
Kansas City, MO 64108 
Phone: 816-268-8000
jennifer.audsley@nara.gov

Carrie Schwier
Outreach and Public Services Archivist
Assistant Librarian
University Archives 1320 E. 10th Street
Herman B. Wells Library E460 
Bloomington, IN 47405
Phone: 812-855-3322
clschwie@indiana.edu

Annual Meeting
Local Arrangements Committee 
2020, Des Moines, IA

Hope Bibens
Political Papers Archivist and Assistant 

Professor of Librarianship
Cowles Library
202C Archives Department Des 

Moines, IA 50311 Phone: 
515-271-2088

hope.bibens@drake.edu

Rosalie Gartner
Lead Processing Archivist at Iowa State 

University
403 Parks Library
Ames, IA 50011-2102
Phone: 515-294-9527
rgartner@iastate.edu

Hilary Seo
Associate Dean for Curation Services
441 Parks Library
701 Morrill Road
Ames, IA 50011-2102
Phone: 515-294-3540
hseo@iastate.edu
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